Air Conditioning Systems
Sistemas De Aire Acondicionado
Sistemas De Ar Condicionado
Climatiseurs
Klimageräte
Klima Sistemleri
Climatizadores
Luft Kondisjoneringsanlegg

PYZ Series
Heat Pump
PAF Series
Cooling Only
PYF Series
Heat Pump
PAU Series
Cooling Only
PYU Series
Heat Pump
JAT Series
Cooling Only
JYT Series
Heat Pump
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
PAT036 - PYT036   36,000 / 10,500
PAT048 - PYT048   48,000 / 14,000
PAT060 - PYT060   60,000 / 17,500
PAT075 - PYT075   75,000 / 22,000
PAT090 - PYT090   90,000 / 26,300
PAT120 - PYT120 120,000 / 35,000
PAT150 - PYT150 150,000 / 44,000
PAT180 - PYT180 180,000 / 52,700
PAT240 - PYT240 240,000 / 70,300
PAT300 300,000 / 88,000
Horizontal
Downflow
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
PAH084 - PYH084   84,000 /   24,600
PAH096 - PYH096   96,000 /   28,100
PAH120 - PYH120 120,000 /   35,000
PAH156 - PYH156 156,000 /   45,700
PAH192 - PHY192 192,000 /   56,200
PAH240 - PYH240 240,000 /   70,300
PAH300 - PYH300 300,000 /   88,000
PAH360 - PYH360 360,000 / 105,500
PAH420 - PYH420 420,000 / 123,000
PAH480 - PYH480 480,000 / 140,500
PAH600 - PYH600 600,000 / 176,000
Horizontal
Ultra Compact Design
for International Shipping
in 40' High Cube containers:
  7~10 TR > 24 pcs / Ctnr.
13~25 TR > 12 pcs / Ctnr.
30~50 TR >   4 pcs / Ctnr.
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
PAZ018 - PYZ018   18,000 /   5,200
PAZ024 - PYZ024   24,000 /   7,000
PAZ030 - PYZ030   30,000 /   8,800
PAZ036 - PYZ036   36,000 / 10,500
PAZ048 - PYZ048   48,000 / 14,000
PAZ060 - PYZ060   60,000 / 17,500
PAZ072 - PYZ072   72,000 / 21,100
PAZ090 - PYZ090   90,000 / 26,300
PAZ120 - PYZ120 120,000 / 35,000
PAZ150 - PYZ150 150,000 / 44,000
PAZ180 - PYZ180 180,000 / 52,700
PAZ240 - PYZ240 240,000 / 70,000
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
PAD024 - PYD024   24,000 /   7,000
PAD030 - PYD030   30,000 /   8,800
PAD036 - PYD036   36,000 / 10,500
PAD042 - PYD042   42,000 / 12,300
PAD048 - PYD048   48,000 / 14,000
PAD060 - PYD060   60,000 / 17,500
PAD090   90,000 / 26,300
PAD120 120,000 / 35,000
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
JAT009 - JYT009   9,000 / 2,600
JAT012 - JYT012 12,000 / 3,500
JAT015 - JYT015 15,000 / 4,400
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
PAF012 - PYF012 12,000 /   3,500
PAF015 - PYF015 15,000 /   4,400
PAF018 - PYF018 18,000 /   5,200
PAF024 - PYF024 24,000 /   7,000
PAF030 - PYF030 30,000 /   8,800
PAF036 - PYF036 36,000 / 10,500
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
PAU012 - PYU012 12,000 /   3,500
PAU015 - PYU015 15,000 /   4,400
PAU018 - PYU018 18,000 /   5,200
PAU024 - PYU024 24,000 /   7,000
PAU030 - PYU030 30,000 /   8,800
PAU036 - PYU036 36,000 / 10,500
FEATURES:
• Compact design single unit application
• Duct type central and ductless versions
• Air cooled and water cooled versions

• Tube- tube heat exchanger
• Multiple operational safety switches
• Built in water circulation pump
• For instant heating or used with a tank
• Also used for chilling water in tropical areas
• High and low ambient operation capability
• Rust resistant galvanized steel construction
• Baked enamel paint
Single Stage
Two Stage
Two Stage
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
MAS005   5,000 / 1,500
MAS007   7,000 / 2,000
MAS009   9,000 / 2,600
MAS012 12,000 / 3,500
MAS015 15,000 / 4,400
MAS018 18,000 / 5,300
MAS020 20,000 / 5,800
MAS024 24,000 / 7,000
Inverter controlled
(variable speed)
models available
Super high efficiency
(Up to 500%)
small footprint
horizontal discharge
casing
Capacity H/P Rating
RMB1-0033 1/3 HP
RMB1-0050 1/2 HP
RMB2-0075 3/4 HP
RMB2-0100 1 HP
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
KPV100
• First Stage   50,000 / 15,000
• Second Stage 100,000 / 30,000
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
KDP018 18,000 /   5,300
KDP024 24,000 /   7,000
KDP030 30,000 /   8,800
KDP036 36,000 / 10,500
KDP048 48,000 / 14,000
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
KPH100
• First Stage   50,000 / 15,000
• Second Stage 100,000 / 30,000
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
KPS100 100,000 / 30,000
Inverter controlled
(variable speed)
models available
Super high efficiency
(Up to 500%)
small footprint
horizontal discharge
casing
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
KDS018 18,000 /   5,300
KDS024 24,000 /   7,000
KDS030 30,000 /   8,800
KDS036 36,000 / 10,500
KDS048 48,000 / 14,000
Other  Packaged Equipment
Page: 18
QAM Series
Portable Air Conditioners
XWF Series
Drinking Water Systems
XIM Series
Ice Makers
Standard Accessories:
1. Flexible discharge
    duct kit.
2. Adjustable window
    adapter for duct kit.
3. Optional permanent
    drain connection.
Optional wireless controls
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
QAM009   9,000 / 2,600
QAM013 13,000 / 3,800
Capacity Kg per day
XIM-15 15 Kg/day
XIM-25 25 Kg/day
XIM-40 40 Kg/day
XIM-60 60 Kg/day
XIM-80 80 Kg/day
Window Air Conditioners
FEATURES:
• Ultra quiet compressor and fans
• Variety of versions for every requirement

Included
2 models:
11 liters / day capacity or
20 liters / day capacity
Quiet operation
Totally portable
Automatic shut-off
Antibacterial Filter
Uses R-134A
Capacity (BTU/Hr) (Watt)
XHA015   5,000 / 1,500
XHA020   7,000 / 2,000
GA Series
Air Curtains
Model No. Coverage (mm) Velocity
GA-600-125   600 Medium
GA-600-150   600 High
GA-900-125   900 Medium
GA-900-150   900 High
GA-1200-125 1200 Medium
GA-1200-150 1200 High
GA-1500-125 1500 Medium
GA-1500-150 1500 High
• High performance motors
• Multi speed selection
• Attractive appearance
• Quiet operation